
12th FINA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
MARCH 17- APRIL 1

MELBOURNE 2007

Event 108
25 MAR 2007 − 17:00

Men’s 10m Platform
10m Plate−forme Homme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Final
Finale

Referee JIHONG Zhou TDC

Judge 1 BURGERING David USA

Judge 2 NOVOTNA Hana CZE

Judge 3 LLINAS Julian ESP

Judge 4 LINDBERG Mathz SWE

Assistant Referee WOODARD Lina TDC

Judge 5 SISSONS Ann NZL

Judge 6 TELLEFSEN Arne NOR

Judge 7 KELEMEN Ildiko HUN

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No. DD

Judge’s Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind Total ptsPen.

1 GALPERIN Gleb RUS 407C 3.2 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.09.09.08.5 86.40 1 86.40 1 554.70

6243D 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.58.57.58.5 80.00 5 166.40 1

107B 3.0 10 10 10 10101010 90.00 3 256.40 2 2.20

207C 3.3 10 10 10 10101010 99.00 2 355.40 2 2.20

307C 3.4 9.5 9.5 10 109.5109.5 98.60 1 454.00 1

5255B 3.8 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.58.09.08.5 100.70 3 554.70 1

2 ZHOU Luxin CHN 107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.08.08.08.0 72.00 10 72.00 10 14.40 519.15

5253B 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.58.08.07.0 81.60 4 153.60 7 12.80

626B 3.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.57.58.07.5 78.75 8 232.35 7 26.25

207B 3.6 10 10 10 10101010 108.00 1 340.35 3 17.25

407C 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.58.08.58.0 76.80 7 417.15 3 36.85

307C 3.4 10 10 10 10109.59.5 102.00 2 519.15 2 35.55

3 LIN Yue CHN 107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.58.58.58.0 75.00 8 75.00 8 11.40 513.70

407C 3.2 9.5 8.5 9.0 9.09.08.59.0 86.40 1 161.40 4 5.00

6245D 3.6 10 8.5 9.5 9.09.09.09.0 97.20 1 258.60 1

207C 3.3 10 10 10 9.5101010 99.00 2 357.60 1

307C 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.57.07.57.5 78.20 6 435.80 2 18.20

5255B 3.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.05.07.56.0 77.90 10 513.70 3 41.00

4 DOBROSKOK Dmitriy RUS 6243D 3.2 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.09.08.58.5 84.80 2 84.80 2 1.60 499.90

107B 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.59.09.09.0 78.00 6 162.80 3 3.60

407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.09.08.59.0 83.20 4 246.00 3 12.60

207B 3.6 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.07.57.57.5 82.80 5 328.80 4 28.80

307C 3.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.57.08.58.5 79.90 5 408.70 4 45.30

5255B 3.8 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 91.20 5 499.90 4 54.80

5 PACHECO Rommel MEX 107B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 76.50 =5 76.50 =5 9.90 488.05

407C 3.2 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.09.09.09.0 86.40 1 162.90 2 3.50

6243D 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.08.0 76.80 9 239.70 4 18.90

207C 3.3 9.5 9.0 8.5 8.59.09.58.5 87.45 4 327.15 5 30.45

307C 3.4 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.56.57.07.0 69.70 8 396.85 5 57.15

5255B 3.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.07.57.5 91.20 5 488.05 5 66.65

6 GUERRA OLIVA Jose
Antonio

CUB 107B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.09.08.58.0 76.50 =5 76.50 =5 9.90 477.80

207B 3.6 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.03.03.04.0 34.20 12 110.70 12 55.70

407C 3.2 10 10 9.5 9.5101010 96.00 2 206.70 10 51.90

636C 3.3 8.0 7.5 6.0 7.07.07.07.0 69.30 8 276.00 10 81.60

307C 3.4 9.0 8.5 9.5 9.59.09.58.5 93.50 2 369.50 8 84.50

5255B 3.8 10 9.5 9.5 9.0109.59.0 108.30 1 477.80 6 76.90
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7 LOMAS Bryan Nickson MAS 107B 3.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.08.08.58.0 73.50 9 73.50 9 12.90 469.25

407C 3.2 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.59.59.59.0 86.40 1 159.90 5 6.50

305C 2.7 8.5 9.5 9.0 9.09.09.09.0 72.90 10 232.80 6 25.80

207C 3.3 7.5 7.0 5.5 6.56.55.56.5 64.35 10 297.15 7 60.45

6142D 3.1 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.09.09.09.0 83.70 4 380.85 6 73.15

5253B 3.4 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.58.58.58.5 88.40 7 469.25 7 85.45

8 DESPATIE Alexandre CAN 407C 3.2 7.5 9.0 8.5 8.58.58.08.5 81.60 3 81.60 3 4.80 453.75

109C 3.5 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.54.03.04.0 43.75 11 125.35 10 41.05

626C 3.2 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.58.57.58.0 80.00 7 205.35 11 53.25

207B 3.6 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.06.05.5 64.80 9 270.15 11 87.45

307C 3.4 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.09.08.59.0 91.80 3 361.95 9 92.05

5253B 3.4 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.08.59.08.5 91.80 4 453.75 8 100.95

9 KAPTUR Vadim BLR 107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.58.07.56.5 67.50 11 67.50 11 18.90 428.05

407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.58.07.58.0 75.20 9 142.70 9 23.70

6142D 3.1 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.07.07.07.5 66.65 12 209.35 9 49.25

207C 3.3 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.06.58.08.0 75.90 7 285.25 8 72.35

307C 3.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.56.56.57.0 69.70 8 354.95 10 99.05

5253B 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.06.5 73.10 11 428.05 9 126.65

10 WATERFIELD Peter GBR 407C 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.08.58.07.5 78.40 4 78.40 4 8.00 419.70

626C 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.57.58.08.5 76.80 7 155.20 6 11.20

107B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 72.00 11 227.20 8 31.40

207B 3.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.54.55.05.0 55.80 12 283.00 9 74.60

5255B 3.8 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.04.54.55.0 55.10 12 338.10 11 115.90

307C 3.4 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 81.60 8 419.70 10 135.00

11 MCCORMICK Riley CAN 407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.06.5 67.20 12 67.20 12 19.20 405.30

207C 3.3 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.55.05.04.5 46.20 10 113.40 11 53.00

626C 3.2 8.5 8.5 7.0 8.08.58.58.5 81.60 6 195.00 12 63.60

307C 3.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.06.05.56.0 62.90 11 257.90 12 99.70

107B 3.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.58.07.07.5 67.50 10 325.40 12 128.60

5253B 3.4 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.08.08.06.5 79.90 9 405.30 11 149.40

12 DELL’UOMO Francesco ITA 107B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.08.58.0 76.50 =5 76.50 =5 9.90 401.65

407C 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.08.08.08.0 76.80 7 153.30 8 13.10

6142D 3.1 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.59.09.08.5 82.15 5 235.45 5 23.15

5253B 3.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.07.58.0 81.60 6 317.05 6 40.55

307C 3.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.06.06.56.0 61.20 11 378.25 7 75.75

207B 3.6 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.52.02.52.0 23.40 12 401.65 12 153.05

Legend:

DD - Degree of Difficulty

Data−Handling by OMEGA
DVM002101_73E 1.0 Report Created  SUN 25 MAR 2007 18:19     Page 2/2


